
Параметры: Начало периода: 04.02.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 18.03.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 5 041,98 4 144,18 741,64

0512 - Andre DNP / Андрей ДНП 5 041,98 4 144,18 741,64
04.02.2017 0:00:00 -156,16
04.02.2017 9:28:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002004 от 04.02.2017 9:28:39 228,3 72,14
04.02.2017 12:29:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002046 от 04.02.2017 12:29:23 162,5 234,64
06.02.2017 7:53:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002121 от 06.02.2017 7:53:47 148,24 382,88
09.02.2017 8:18:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002382 от 09.02.2017 8:18:27 180,85 563,73
11.02.2017 11:35:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002464 от 11.02.2017 11:35:08 235,09 798,82
13.02.2017 6:13:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002613 от 13.02.2017 6:13:47 160 958,82
13.02.2017 6:40:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002614 от 13.02.2017 6:40:56 607 1 565,82
13.02.2017 13:10:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002277 от 13.02.2017 13:10:18 1 457 108,82
15.02.2017 9:36:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002829 от 15.02.2017 9:36:53 245,43 354,25
16.02.2017 10:06:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002927 от 16.02.2017 10:06:02 321,74 675,99
18.02.2017 7:17:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003007 от 18.02.2017 7:17:24 131,4 807,39
20.02.2017 7:08:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003159 от 20.02.2017 7:08:19 238,75 1 046,14
20.02.2017 13:55:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002740 от 20.02.2017 13:55:28 1 282 -235,86
22.02.2017 7:08:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003312 от 22.02.2017 7:08:23 116,53 -119,33
27.02.2017 11:49:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003621 от 27.02.2017 11:49:37 520,89 401,56
01.03.2017 7:17:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003785 от 01.03.2017 7:17:20 340,9 742,46
02.03.2017 8:33:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003869 от 02.03.2017 8:33:15 452,45 1 194,91
06.03.2017 6:21:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003510 от 06.03.2017 6:21:11 212,35 982,56
06.03.2017 6:24:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004083 от 06.03.2017 6:24:08 212,35 1 194,91
06.03.2017 23:53:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003637 от 06.03.2017 23:53:26 265 929,91
07.03.2017 7:29:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003586 от 07.03.2017 7:29:17 189,8 740,11
07.03.2017 7:32:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004173 от 07.03.2017 7:32:56 189,8 929,91
09.03.2017 7:33:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003681 от 09.03.2017 7:33:02 188,27 741,64
09.03.2017 7:35:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003682 от 09.03.2017 7:35:26 191,77 549,87
09.03.2017 9:25:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004288 от 09.03.2017 9:25:13 191,77 741,64
13.03.2017 8:08:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003885 от 13.03.2017 8:08:31 155,19 586,45
13.03.2017 8:12:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004521 от 13.03.2017 8:12:44 155,19 741,64
16.03.2017 11:31:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004131 от 16.03.2017 11:31:22 202,8 538,84
16.03.2017 11:32:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004816 от 16.03.2017 11:32:00 202,8 741,64
18.03.2017 0:00:00 741,64

Итого 5 041,98 4 144,18 741,64


